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Mini Momentum Plan

Signature Plan

Essentials Plan

Growth Booster

$ 120/wk

$200/wk

$160/wk

$250/wk

2 Feed Posts per week

(Reel/Carousel or Static)

1-2 Story Graphics per week

Strategy Support + Monthly Planning

Light Engagement + Posting

4 Feed Posts per week - Mix of

carousels, graphics + 1 Reel/week

3 Story Graphics per week

Light Engagement + DM support

Content Strategy + Planning

3 Feed Posts per week - Mix of

carousels, graphics + 1 Reel/week

2 Story Graphics per week

Light Engagement

Content Strategy + Planning
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T R A N S P A R E N T  &  F L E X I B L E
P R I C I N G  O P T I O N S

SOCIAL MEDIA

Ready to start posting consistently? Let’s chat!
madeinmaydesignsau@gmail.com

5 Feed Posts per week - Mix of

carousels, graphics + 1 Reel/week

3 Story Graphics per week

Light Engagement + DM support

Content Strategy + Planning


